
,,vledgement Number: 335213190221221 Date of Filin gz 22-D ec-2021

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[WherethedataoftheReturnoflncomeinFormlTR-l (SAHAI), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUG"A]O, ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7filed
and verified]

(Please see Rule I 2 of the Insome-tax Rules, 1962)

ACIFSTOT38

SHIV CONSTRUCTION

BTIIZIIS}D,RAJAS.CMULLICKROAD,RAMGARH,KOLKATA,32-WestBengal,91-INDIA,70A047

ITR-5

Assessment Year

2021-22
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Name

Address

Status Firm FormNumber

e-Filing Aclmowledgement NumberFiled u/s 139(1)-On or before due date

Cunent Year business loss, if any

Total Income

)Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

J 0Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where

4 CI

5

6

0

0Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Interest and Fee Payable

7 0

8

9

0

0

(+)Tax Payable / O Reflindable (6-7)

DividendTax Payable

0Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and 0

Ta.xes Paid

0(+) T'ax Payable I (-)

Accretedlncome as per

l5 0

l5

rt

0

0

Additional Tax payable r/s 1 l5TD

Additional Tax and interest payable

Interest payable u/s 1 1 5TE

I8 0Tax and interest paid

19 0(+) Tax Payable I Q Retundable (17-1 8)

Income Tax Return submitted electronically s11 22-Dec'2021 l8:41t32 from IP address

SUBRATA DHAR havilg PAI.{

received at "Centralized Processing center, Income tax department, Bengaluru - 560500" on

t0.t.t22.2ll and verified by

ADSPD86IOL

24-Jan-2022

using duly signed ITR-V form

Ta"res Paid

j'

0

System Genemted

BarcoddQR code
lilt[ffiffiffiffiffilllll
ACIFS7073B05 3 3 5213 19022 122lbbe569eE5 I 060 dea1 a6f24abb7 270abfcf2f79 f


